
CND® Manicure
CND® Luxury Manicure
CND® Pedicure
CND® Luxury Pedicure

CND® Shellac Colour Services
CND® Shellac French Services
CNDCND® Shellac With CND/Lecenté Additives
Protein Bond

Shape & Cuticles

Soak off - inc. cuticle work & nail re-shape
(Complimentry with a re-application for existing clients)

CND Vinylux Express Manicure
CND Vinylux Express Pedicure

Sienna X SpSienna X Spray Tan

Nouveau Lashes - Individual Eyelash Extensions
Nouveau Lashes - 2-3 Week Inöll
Nouveau Lashes - Removal
Nouveau LVL Lash Lift

Make-up
Bridal/Occasion Make-up

£30.00
£35.00
£32.00
£37.00

£23.00
£25.00
£26.00£26.00
£3.00

£09.00

£12.00

£16.00
£16.00

£25.00

£55.00£55.00
£20.00
£10.00
£45.00

From £25.00
From £30.00

*Skin patch test is required 48 hours prior to appointment 

24 hours notice is appreciated for cancellations

Sienna X® Eyebrow Wax Re-Shape
Sienna X® Eyebrow Wax Maintenance
Sienna X® Lip Wax
Sienna X® Chin Wax
Sienna X® Underarm Wax
Sienna X® Forearm Wax
Sienna X® Sienna X® Full Arm Wax
Sienna X® Bikini Wax
Sienna X® Brazilian Wax
Sienna X® Half Leg Wax
Sienna X® Full Leg Wax
Sienna X® Half Leg & Bikini Wax
Sienna X® Full Leg & Bikini Wax

EEyelash Tint*
Eyebrow Tint*
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint*
Eyebrow Tint & Maintenance*
Eyebrow Tint & Re-Shape*

Eve Taylor® Mini Facial - (30 Mins)
Eve Taylor® Signature Facial - (60 Mins)
EEve Taylor® Luxury Facial - (75 Mins)

Swedish Back Massage (25 Mins)
Swedish Full Body Massage (1hr)

£11.00
£08.00
£06.00
£06.00
£13.00
£13.00
£16.00£16.00
£14.00
£19.00
£18.50
£25.00
£27.00
£35.00

£10.50£10.50
£07.00
£15.00
£13.00
£16.00

£20.00
£30.00
£40.00£40.00

£35.00
£60.00


